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#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:42.73
EVANS, SARAH E 18 MANSSON, JULIA V 20
JERNSTEDT, EDITH M 19FERNANDES, ARYANNA I 22

26.01 28.99 23.5824.15
BFSU-FL2 1:44.11

QUAGLIERI, TANIA 21 HUGGINS, MADDY E 19
FREEMAN, SOPHIE A 18BANKS, GABRIANNA C 20

26.49 28.81 23.7825.03
CFSU-FL3 x1:46.18

MCDONALD, MADDIE C 22SCHNEIDER, MALAIKA M 19
BISHOP, MABRY T 18 IWANIEC DEWHURST, ELENA E 19

26.43 29.31 25.0925.35
AGASO-GA4 1:50.02

SCRUGGS, EMMA S 20 EVALTAITE, IEVA 19
MALOY, JENNA N 19 WENHAM, ABBY E 19

28.01 31.40 24.1226.49
AUNFL-FL5 1:50.21

MASCHMEIER, SARA R 18TORRES, VICTORIA C 17
COZAD, ASHLEY L 20 EATON, KATE J 18

28.24 29.79 24.7227.46
BUNFL-FL6 1:51.29

HILL, KATE G 18 HILDEBRAND, AMELIA R 18
KERBER, CLAIRE E 18 JENSEN, ALLEA G 18

28.71 31.20 25.2226.16
BGASO-GA7 1:54.56

KASRA, LILLY S 20 SARGEANT, AVERY b 18
WENDLAND, MADLEN 20BELANGER, LOGAN m 19

30.88 31.78 25.1926.71
CGASO-GA8 x1:58.88

HOLT, NIKOLETTA r 18 EVANS, LYDIA G 22
DRAWDY, GRACE G 19 BANKS, MADIE A 19

30.01 34.46 26.0328.38
 
#2  Women 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL 21METZLER, ANNA D1 4:20.95
28.10 32.62 32.8033.91
36.88 36.94 30.36 29.34

FSU-FL 21VANOVERMEIREN, SYD E2 4:28.77
28.85 32.88 34.2834.73
38.01 38.22 31.08 30.72

FSU-FL 20COLE, SYDNEY S3 4:35.46
29.17 33.68 33.9633.78
39.18 40.61 33.08 32.00

UNFL-FL 18HORRIGAN, AYDAN L4 4:39.86
30.51 33.92 34.5435.24
39.77 40.04 33.40 32.44

GASO-GA 18SARGEANT, AVERY b5 4:43.35
30.07 34.40 36.5137.65
38.87 39.01 33.68 33.16

UNFL-FL 18WHELTON, MICHELLE K6 4:45.59
29.89 33.95 36.4536.55
42.83 42.40 32.04 31.48

GASO-GA 19DRAWDY, GRACE G7 4:46.45
30.71 33.94 35.8236.81
41.52 42.63 33.42 31.60

UNFL-FL 18GNATT, HANNAH R8 4:48.14
30.32 35.40 37.4138.29
40.81 41.18 33.19 31.54

GASO-GA 19MERRILL, HANNAH J9 4:49.34
29.43 33.59 37.4138.32
40.66 41.66 34.01 34.26

GASO-GA 20SCHOPPA, ABBY G10 4:58.39
32.52 37.47 37.0038.05
42.16 42.11 34.74 34.34

GASO-GA 22EVANS, LYDIA G11 5:02.47
31.93 37.37 38.3239.06
41.65 42.75 36.35 35.04

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL 19MUZITO, GLORIA A1 1:52.25
26.90 28.27 28.6328.45

FSU-FL 22GRIFFITHS, PHOEBE L2 1:53.05
26.22 28.69 28.9929.15

FSU-FL 19DYJAK, ELLA S3 1:54.16
26.65 28.58 29.6029.33

FSU-FL 20ZETTLE, ASHLEY E4 1:54.29
26.43 28.40 30.1329.33

GASO-GA 19CLAVO, ZURINE5 1:56.03
27.17 29.07 29.9029.89

UNFL-FL 18MUTSCHLER, FAITH N6 1:56.25
26.83 28.90 30.4930.03

UNFL-FL 19KEPHART, ASHLEY E7 1:56.72
27.15 29.04 30.2230.31

GASO-GA 19WENHAM, ABBY E8 1:58.51
27.67 30.25 30.0530.54

GASO-GA 19SUTTON, EMMA M9 1:58.69
27.81 30.47 30.0330.38

FSU-FL 18CAAMANO, KIARA A10 1:59.13
27.50 30.82 29.8730.94

UNFL-FL 18LARRIMORE, ALLIE E11 1:59.53
27.83 30.59 30.2830.83

FSU-FL 20BANKS, GABRIANNA C12 1:59.66
27.48 30.25 30.9331.00

FSU-FL 19BOALS, SYDNEY E13 2:00.19
27.71 30.28 30.9831.22

GASO-GA 18DAMPIER, MONTI f14 2:00.40
28.53 30.14 30.9830.75

GASO-GA 18COSMAN, CARSYN m15 2:00.60
28.12 29.96 31.5031.02

FSU-FL 20OTTAVIANELLI, ARIANNA N16 2:00.92
27.02 29.65 32.5231.73

UNFL-FL 18REEVES, GABRIELLA J17 2:01.08
27.36 30.13 31.9631.63

GASO-GA 19BANKS, MADIE A18 2:01.89
28.72 30.66 31.2631.25

GASO-GA 21JONES, EMILY G19 2:05.40
29.13 31.89 32.1532.23

GASO-GA 20GIBERSON, MELODY N20 2:05.60
29.05 31.70 32.0232.83

 
#4  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL 18EVANS, SARAH E1 56.03
27.22 28.81

FSU-FL 22MCDONALD, MADDIE C2 56.65
27.67 28.98

FSU-FL 20HERBET, JADEN H3 57.38
28.12 29.26

FSU-FL 21QUAGLIERI, TANIA4 58.14
27.76 30.38

FSU-FL 20PETERSON, NATALIE5 59.59
29.03 30.56

FSU-FL 19DICKS, ALEXANDRA E6 59.74
28.35 31.39

UNFL-FL 18MASCHMEIER, SARA R7 1:00.20
29.63 30.57

GASO-GA 20SCRUGGS, EMMA S8 1:00.38
29.25 31.13

GASO-GA 20WENDLAND, MADLEN9 1:00.54
29.45 31.09

FSU-FL 19LEWIS, DES D10 1:01.41
29.42 31.99

UNFL-FL 18HILL, KATE G11 1:01.46
29.77 31.69

UNFL-FL 18HORRIGAN, AYDAN L12 1:02.15
30.64 31.51

GASO-GA 18HOLT, NIKOLETTA r13 1:02.43
30.69 31.74

GASO-GA 20KASRA, LILLY S14 1:05.74
31.71 34.03

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL 19JERNSTEDT, EDITH M1 1:59.27
27.22 30.44 31.0030.61

FSU-FL 18FREEMAN, SOPHIE A2 2:00.33
27.21 30.49 31.5131.12

FSU-FL 22FERNANDES, ARYANNA I3 2:04.74
27.72 31.21 32.7633.05

FSU-FL 19BIRD, JENNY M4 2:04.84
27.29 30.46 34.9432.15

FSU-FL 21METZLER, ANNA D5 2:07.47
28.58 32.48 33.0533.36

GASO-GA 19MALOY, JENNA N6 2:08.10
28.72 32.41 33.4933.48

UNFL-FL 18KERBER, CLAIRE E7 2:08.12
28.50 32.61 33.9033.11

GASO-GA 20WENDLAND, MADLEN8 2:08.56
29.25 33.03 32.8733.41

FSU-FL 18BISHOP, MABRY T9 2:09.48
28.45 32.39 35.0133.63

UNFL-FL 18LARRIMORE, ALLIE E10 2:11.18
28.76 32.63 35.6234.17

UNFL-FL 18SWARTOUT, KELSEY E11 2:14.02
29.40 33.37 36.3334.92

UNFL-FL 20COZAD, ASHLEY L12 2:15.56
29.52 33.83 36.7535.46
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(#5  Women 200 Yard Fly)

GASO-GA 19MERRILL, HANNAH J13 2:16.89
29.95 34.34 36.6435.96

GASO-GA 20KASRA, LILLY S14 2:20.21
30.60 35.43 37.4436.74

 
#6  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL 20MANSSON, JULIA V1 1:03.20
30.31 32.89

FSU-FL 19HUGGINS, MADDY E2 1:03.60
29.73 33.87

UNFL-FL 17TORRES, VICTORIA C3 1:06.16
31.87 34.29

FSU-FL 19MORAN, RACHEL K4 1:07.16
31.89 35.27

GASO-GA 19BELANGER, LOGAN m5 1:07.30
31.80 35.50

GASO-GA 19EVALTAITE, IEVA6 1:08.01
31.77 36.24

UNFL-FL 17LOVING, KYLIE R7 1:08.17
31.95 36.22

FSU-FL 21VANOVERMEIREN, SYD E8 1:08.22
32.52 35.70

UNFL-FL 18BOREHAM, BRIANNA K9 1:09.06
32.43 36.63

GASO-GA 18SARGEANT, AVERY b10 1:12.87
33.13 39.74

GASO-GA 22EVANS, LYDIA G11 1:13.02
35.38 37.64

GASO-GA 20SCHOPPA, ABBY G12 1:13.76
34.93 38.83

FSU-FL 19SCHNEIDER, MALAIKA M--- DQ
31.48 36.16

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL 19MUZITO, GLORIA A1 24.04
FSU-FL 19DICKS, ALEXANDRA E2 24.08
FSU-FL 22FERNANDES, ARYANNA I3 24.46
GASO-GA 19WENHAM, ABBY E4 24.55
FSU-FL 20BANKS, GABRIANNA C5 24.57
FSU-FL 22MCDONALD, MADDIE C6 24.58
FSU-FL 18CAAMANO, KIARA A7 24.85
UNFL-FL 19KEPHART, ASHLEY E8 24.98
UNFL-FL 18HILDEBRAND, AMELIA R9 25.04
GASO-GA 19SUTTON, EMMA M10 25.11
FSU-FL 19LEWIS, DES D*11 25.27
UNFL-FL 18EATON, KATE J*11 25.27
FSU-FL 19IWANIEC DEWHURST, ELENA E13 25.33
FSU-FL 20OTTAVIANELLI, ARIANNA N14 25.52
FSU-FL 20HERBET, JADEN H15 25.56
GASO-GA 20GIBERSON, MELODY N16 25.58
UNFL-FL 18JENSEN, ALLEA G17 25.63
FSU-FL 20ZETTLE, ASHLEY E18 25.67
GASO-GA 18COSMAN, CARSYN m19 25.73
GASO-GA 19EVALTAITE, IEVA20 26.44

GASO-GA 19BELANGER, LOGAN m21 26.92
GASO-GA 19MERRILL, HANNAH J22 27.82

 
#8  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL 19DYJAK, ELLA S1 10:28.29
29.43 31.19 31.5431.77
31.31 31.58 31.50 31.70
31.78 31.38 31.82 31.80
31.08 31.14 31.21 31.49
31.68 31.95 32.05 30.89

GASO-GA 19CLAVO, ZURINE2 10:32.39
28.57 30.91 31.4931.50
31.67 31.50 31.42 31.63
31.70 31.73 31.94 31.86
32.15 32.12 32.09 32.45
32.23 32.45 32.08 30.90

UNFL-FL 18MUTSCHLER, FAITH N3 10:43.25
29.06 31.26 31.8331.53
31.81 31.60 32.03 32.56
32.56 32.63 32.52 32.68
32.75 32.63 32.73 32.73
32.86 32.83 33.06 31.59

GASO-GA 18DAMPIER, MONTI f4 10:49.12
29.99 31.90 32.1531.81
32.43 32.71 32.40 32.93
32.74 32.48 32.07 32.60
32.72 33.44 33.17 32.55
33.07 32.71 33.23 32.02

UNFL-FL 18GNATT, HANNAH R5 10:49.58
29.39 32.70 32.8132.82
32.73 32.39 32.50 32.60
32.86 32.57 32.86 32.98
32.72 32.83 32.96 33.06
32.62 32.31 32.51 31.36

UNFL-FL 18REEVES, GABRIELLA J6 10:52.75
29.90 32.27 32.4132.37
32.19 32.53 32.79 32.96
33.42 33.01 32.71 32.81
33.15 33.15 33.59 33.24
32.52 33.01 32.86 31.86

UNFL-FL 18WHELTON, MICHELLE K7 10:53.71
29.59 31.88 32.6132.20
32.62 32.73 32.90 33.08
33.09 32.92 32.91 33.06
33.29 33.34 33.09 33.08
33.12 33.10 32.87 32.23

GASO-GA 19BANKS, MADIE A8 10:59.49
30.04 32.10 33.0132.71
32.96 33.08 33.05 33.19
33.18 33.31 33.17 33.35
33.39 33.52 33.28 33.38
33.18 33.21 33.29 33.09

GASO-GA 19DRAWDY, GRACE G9 11:01.91
30.59 32.94 33.4833.32
33.02 33.09 33.07 33.37
33.09 33.36 33.10 33.40
33.35 33.27 33.45 33.37
33.68 33.32 33.27 32.37

FSU-FL 19BOALS, SYDNEY E10 11:14.15
30.09 32.87 33.8433.63
33.54 33.57 33.58 33.78
33.92 33.91 33.87 34.30
34.45 34.48 34.42 34.11
34.35 34.19 33.92 33.33

UNFL-FL 18SWARTOUT, KELSEY E11 11:29.77
30.49 32.79 34.1633.60
34.11 34.31 34.48 34.83
34.91 34.76 34.80 34.79
35.32 35.27 35.46 35.30
35.36 35.38 35.27 34.38

 
#9  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BFSU-FL1 3:27.83
JERNSTEDT, EDITH M 19FREEMAN, SOPHIE A 18
SCHNEIDER, MALAIKA M 19ZETTLE, ASHLEY E 20

25.10 51.62 51.4824.57
24.74 52.62 24.96 52.11

AFSU-FL2 3:28.38
EVANS, SARAH E 18 GRIFFITHS, PHOEBE L 22
QUAGLIERI, TANIA 21 MUZITO, GLORIA A 19

24.93 51.98 52.2925.30
25.66 53.44 24.54 50.67

AUNFL-FL3 3:37.61
COZAD, ASHLEY L 20 KEPHART, ASHLEY E 19
EATON, KATE J 18 TORRES, VICTORIA C 17

26.77 55.58 53.5725.94
26.45 54.82 26.09 53.64

AGASO-GA4 3:38.40
SUTTON, EMMA M 19 COSMAN, CARSYN m 18
WENHAM, ABBY E 19 CLAVO, ZURINE 19

26.66 55.07 55.1726.23
25.79 54.37 25.78 53.79

CFSU-FL5 x3:40.98
DICKS, ALEXANDRA E 19COLE, SYDNEY S 20
OTTAVIANELLI, ARIANNA N 20IWANIEC DEWHURST, ELENA E 19

26.26 55.61 54.6826.22
26.49 55.76 26.36 54.93

BUNFL-FL6 3:43.75
JENSEN, ALLEA G 18 LOVING, KYLIE R 17
KERBER, CLAIRE E 18 HILDEBRAND, AMELIA R 18

26.91 55.59 57.7927.26
27.00 56.30 26.21 54.07

BGASO-GA7 3:44.36
MALOY, JENNA N 19 SCRUGGS, EMMA S 20
GIBERSON, MELODY N 20SCHOPPA, ABBY G 20

26.92 55.64 54.7426.13
26.85 56.50 27.23 57.48
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#10  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BFSU-FL1 3:49.09
QUAGLIERI, TANIA 21 HUGGINS, MADDY E 19
FREEMAN, SOPHIE A 18SCHNEIDER, MALAIKA M 19

27.66 57.46 1:03.9529.90
25.43 55.29 24.45 52.39

DFSU-FL2 3:55.22
HERBET, JADEN H 20 VANOVERMEIREN, SYD E 21
BISHOP, MABRY T 18 CAAMANO, KIARA A 18

28.08 57.26 1:07.1131.79
26.39 56.58 25.59 54.27

CFSU-FL3 x3:56.13
MCDONALD, MADDIE C 22MORAN, RACHEL K 19
BIRD, JENNY M 19 OTTAVIANELLI, ARIANNA N 20

27.83 57.22 1:07.6331.84
26.09 56.20 26.05 55.08

AGASO-GA4 4:00.30
SCRUGGS, EMMA S 20 EVALTAITE, IEVA 19
MALOY, JENNA N 19 COSMAN, CARSYN m 18

28.79 59.87 1:07.4931.91
27.43 58.11 26.05 54.83

AUNFL-FL5 4:01.76
MASCHMEIER, SARA R 18TORRES, VICTORIA C 17
KERBER, CLAIRE E 18 COZAD, ASHLEY L 20

29.20 1:00.09 1:07.2431.72
26.98 59.29 26.39 55.14

BUNFL-FL6 4:05.15
KEPHART, ASHLEY E 19 HILDEBRAND, AMELIA R 18
LARRIMORE, ALLIE E 18EATON, KATE J 18

30.23 1:01.27 1:09.5232.50
28.10 59.77 26.36 54.59

BGASO-GA7 4:05.85
BANKS, MADIE A 19 SARGEANT, AVERY b 18
WENDLAND, MADLEN 20SUTTON, EMMA M 19

30.14 1:01.99 1:10.6832.63
27.25 57.85 26.67 55.33

CGASO-GA8 x4:20.44
HOLT, NIKOLETTA r 18 EVANS, LYDIA G 22
MERRILL, HANNAH J 19 DAMPIER, MONTI f 18

31.73 1:04.76 1:14.1434.13
27.78 1:00.61 28.85 1:00.93

CUNFL-FL--- X4:07.93
HILL, KATE G 18 LOVING, KYLIE R 17
WHELTON, MICHELLE K 18JENSEN, ALLEA G 18

30.22 1:02.27 1:07.9031.63
28.81 1:02.04 26.51 55.72

AFSU-FL--- DQ
EVANS, SARAH E 18 MANSSON, JULIA V 20
JERNSTEDT, EDITH M 19MUZITO, GLORIA A 19

27.51 56.35 1:03.5129.65
24.76 53.63 25.08 51.96

 
#11  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL 22GRIFFITHS, PHOEBE L1 5:02.43
27.01 29.53 30.6030.16
30.91 31.10 30.96 30.92
30.97 30.27

FSU-FL 19DYJAK, ELLA S2 5:06.18
28.70 30.39 30.9830.93
30.97 31.19 30.59 31.03
31.23 30.17

FSU-FL 20ZETTLE, ASHLEY E3 5:08.84
28.05 30.20 31.0931.05
31.31 31.54 31.60 31.76
31.45 30.79

GASO-GA 19CLAVO, ZURINE4 5:10.62
28.17 30.72 31.6431.34
31.68 31.59 31.45 31.54
31.63 30.86

UNFL-FL 18MUTSCHLER, FAITH N5 5:10.63
28.45 30.79 31.6731.39
31.45 31.63 31.74 31.73
31.53 30.25

UNFL-FL 18GNATT, HANNAH R6 5:14.61
28.65 30.74 32.4831.54
32.39 32.49 32.32 32.55
31.85 29.60

GASO-GA 18DAMPIER, MONTI f7 5:14.80
28.96 30.98 31.8431.72
32.17 31.97 31.98 32.20
32.38 30.60

UNFL-FL 18REEVES, GABRIELLA J8 5:18.69
29.57 31.69 32.0032.07
32.15 32.31 32.35 32.81
32.20 31.54

GASO-GA 19DRAWDY, GRACE G9 5:21.56
29.93 32.45 32.7632.60
32.79 32.72 32.24 31.20
32.26 32.61

UNFL-FL 18SWARTOUT, KELSEY E10 5:25.32
30.21 32.02 32.6932.56
32.73 33.06 33.18 33.08
33.06 32.73

GASO-GA 19BANKS, MADIE A11 5:27.68
29.39 31.85 33.1632.34
33.28 33.41 33.57 33.68
33.87 33.13

GASO-GA 21JONES, EMILY G12 5:33.83
30.11 33.11 33.5833.39
33.64 33.90 34.51 34.33
33.87 33.39

GASO-GA 22EVANS, LYDIA G13 5:41.99
31.05 33.77 34.3133.94
34.45 34.60 34.77 35.17
35.14 34.79

 
#12  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL 20COLE, SYDNEY S1 2:02.51
29.78 30.32 31.1931.22

FSU-FL 21METZLER, ANNA D2 2:02.94
29.52 31.52 30.2731.63

FSU-FL 22MCDONALD, MADDIE C3 2:04.19
29.78 31.31 31.6531.45

FSU-FL 18EVANS, SARAH E4 2:06.80
29.61 32.51 32.2732.41

FSU-FL 20HERBET, JADEN H5 2:06.96
30.38 32.14 31.9932.45

GASO-GA 20SCRUGGS, EMMA S6 2:07.72
30.04 32.43 32.5932.66

FSU-FL 20PETERSON, NATALIE7 2:08.11
30.31 32.30 32.6132.89

GASO-GA 20WENDLAND, MADLEN8 2:10.37
31.67 33.28 31.9733.45

UNFL-FL 18MASCHMEIER, SARA R9 2:10.40
31.43 33.57 31.5633.84

UNFL-FL 18HORRIGAN, AYDAN L10 2:10.90
31.45 33.14 32.7533.56

UNFL-FL 18HILL, KATE G11 2:13.74
31.53 34.43 33.3234.46

GASO-GA 18HOLT, NIKOLETTA r12 2:14.70
32.16 33.58 34.2234.74

GASO-GA 20KASRA, LILLY S13 2:22.19
33.61 36.55 35.3936.64

 
#13  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL 19HUGGINS, MADDY E1 2:20.58
32.02 35.38 36.5936.59

FSU-FL 21VANOVERMEIREN, SYD E2 2:24.49
33.51 36.99 36.6637.33

GASO-GA 19EVALTAITE, IEVA3 2:24.75
33.64 37.08 36.6937.34

FSU-FL 19MORAN, RACHEL K4 2:25.18
33.50 37.12 37.1837.38

UNFL-FL 17TORRES, VICTORIA C5 2:25.38
34.03 36.74 37.3437.27

GASO-GA 19BELANGER, LOGAN m6 2:26.96
33.65 37.22 37.9538.14

UNFL-FL 18GIRESI, BELLA M7 2:29.95
34.00 37.82 39.0539.08

UNFL-FL 18HILDEBRAND, AMELIA R8 2:30.02
33.77 38.38 38.3039.57

UNFL-FL 18BOREHAM, BRIANNA K9 2:30.50
33.52 38.51 39.4739.00

UNFL-FL 17LOVING, KYLIE R10 2:30.90
34.52 38.29 39.3238.77

GASO-GA 18SARGEANT, AVERY b11 2:32.34
34.42 38.82 39.3539.75

GASO-GA 20SCHOPPA, ABBY G12 2:35.94
36.29 39.24 40.6039.81

GASO-GA 22EVANS, LYDIA G13 2:38.73
35.77 40.14 41.9840.84
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#14  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL 19JERNSTEDT, EDITH M1 54.33
25.72 28.61

FSU-FL 18FREEMAN, SOPHIE A2 55.38
26.16 29.22

FSU-FL 22FERNANDES, ARYANNA I3 55.70
26.35 29.35

FSU-FL 19BIRD, JENNY M4 56.01
26.16 29.85

FSU-FL 18BISHOP, MABRY T5 57.53
27.19 30.34

GASO-GA 20WENDLAND, MADLEN6 57.85
27.41 30.44

FSU-FL 20HERBET, JADEN H7 58.05
26.82 31.23

UNFL-FL 18KERBER, CLAIRE E8 59.33
28.00 31.33

UNFL-FL 18LARRIMORE, ALLIE E9 59.45
28.21 31.24

GASO-GA 19MALOY, JENNA N10 59.48
27.99 31.49

GASO-GA 19CLAVO, ZURINE11 59.66
28.31 31.35

GASO-GA 19MERRILL, HANNAH J12 59.94
28.07 31.87

UNFL-FL 20COZAD, ASHLEY L13 1:00.92
28.39 32.53

GASO-GA 20GIBERSON, MELODY N14 1:01.76
29.23 32.53

GASO-GA 19DRAWDY, GRACE G15 1:01.79
29.48 32.31

GASO-GA 20KASRA, LILLY S16 1:02.71
29.05 33.66

GASO-GA 21JONES, EMILY G17 1:03.68
30.07 33.61

UNFL-FL 18WHELTON, MICHELLE K18 1:04.20
29.91 34.29

UNFL-FL 18SWARTOUT, KELSEY E19 1:04.99
30.15 34.84

 
#15  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL 19MUZITO, GLORIA A1 51.87
25.22 26.65

FSU-FL 22GRIFFITHS, PHOEBE L2 53.23
25.97 27.26

FSU-FL 19SCHNEIDER, MALAIKA M*3 53.31
26.02 27.29

FSU-FL 20BANKS, GABRIANNA C*3 53.31
25.66 27.65

FSU-FL 20ZETTLE, ASHLEY E5 53.74
26.23 27.51

UNFL-FL 19KEPHART, ASHLEY E6 53.83
26.32 27.51

GASO-GA 19WENHAM, ABBY E7 53.94
26.19 27.75

FSU-FL 18CAAMANO, KIARA A8 54.55
26.62 27.93

FSU-FL 21QUAGLIERI, TANIA9 54.59
26.27 28.32

FSU-FL 19DYJAK, ELLA S10 54.67
26.82 27.85

FSU-FL 19DICKS, ALEXANDRA E11 54.83
25.99 28.84

UNFL-FL 18EATON, KATE J12 54.93
27.02 27.91

UNFL-FL 18JENSEN, ALLEA G13 55.06
26.66 28.40

GASO-GA 19SUTTON, EMMA M14 55.52
26.66 28.86

FSU-FL 19IWANIEC DEWHURST, ELENA E15 55.54
27.00 28.54

GASO-GA 18COSMAN, CARSYN m16 56.35
26.99 29.36

GASO-GA 19BELANGER, LOGAN m17 56.41
26.95 29.46

UNFL-FL 18MUTSCHLER, FAITH N18 58.09
27.83 30.26

GASO-GA 20GIBERSON, MELODY N19 58.78
27.88 30.90

GASO-GA 18DAMPIER, MONTI f20 1:00.68
28.87 31.81

 
#16  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL 21METZLER, ANNA D1 2:04.28
27.29 31.39 29.5636.04

FSU-FL 19HUGGINS, MADDY E2 2:07.19
27.24 33.50 31.0835.37

FSU-FL 21VANOVERMEIREN, SYD E3 2:07.52
28.03 32.72 30.0336.74

FSU-FL 20COLE, SYDNEY S4 2:07.97
29.11 31.12 29.8037.94

GASO-GA 19CLAVO, ZURINE5 2:10.12
28.40 33.06 30.3038.36

FSU-FL 20OTTAVIANELLI, ARIANNA N6 2:12.30
26.70 33.79 32.5739.24

FSU-FL 19BOALS, SYDNEY E7 2:13.44
28.82 35.38 30.8338.41

FSU-FL 18BISHOP, MABRY T8 2:13.63
28.28 32.94 29.3043.11

UNFL-FL 18GIRESI, BELLA M9 2:14.68
29.59 36.05 30.5338.51

GASO-GA 18HOLT, NIKOLETTA r10 2:15.56
30.09 33.98 31.0740.42

FSU-FL 19MORAN, RACHEL K11 2:15.66
30.17 36.07 31.2638.16

UNFL-FL 18HILL, KATE G12 2:15.88
30.29 34.62 32.1238.85

GASO-GA 19MALOY, JENNA N13 2:16.69
27.96 36.10 32.0240.61

UNFL-FL 18BOREHAM, BRIANNA K14 2:17.26
29.37 36.07 32.9238.90

FSU-FL 20PETERSON, NATALIE15 2:17.64
28.78 34.18 33.5241.16

UNFL-FL 18WHELTON, MICHELLE K16 2:17.65
29.96 35.37 30.4141.91

GASO-GA 18SARGEANT, AVERY b17 2:18.49
30.37 36.02 32.7839.32

UNFL-FL 18GNATT, HANNAH R18 2:18.57
30.24 36.31 30.9741.05

GASO-GA 19BANKS, MADIE A19 2:18.83
30.45 33.28 33.0942.01

GASO-GA 19DRAWDY, GRACE G20 2:19.30
30.23 36.15 31.3241.60

UNFL-FL 17LOVING, KYLIE R21 2:19.92
30.06 33.49

GASO-GA 20SCHOPPA, ABBY G22 2:22.14
32.09 36.89 32.7340.43

GASO-GA 19MERRILL, HANNAH J23 2:22.63
29.16 36.18 35.1642.13

GASO-GA 20KASRA, LILLY S24 2:28.81
30.31 37.64 35.6545.21

UNFL-FL 18HORRIGAN, AYDAN L--- DQ
29.57 33.55 32.3039.59

 
#17  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:35.21
QUAGLIERI, TANIA 21 EVANS, SARAH E 18
MUZITO, GLORIA A 19 JERNSTEDT, EDITH M 19

24.93 23.31 23.4323.54
BFSU-FL2 1:36.69

DICKS, ALEXANDRA E 19FERNANDES, ARYANNA I 22
SCHNEIDER, MALAIKA M 19MCDONALD, MADDIE C 22

24.49 23.66 24.5923.95
CFSU-FL3 x1:37.56

FREEMAN, SOPHIE A 18BANKS, GABRIANNA C 20
LEWIS, DES D 19 OTTAVIANELLI, ARIANNA N 20

23.96 23.76 25.1224.72
AUNFL-FL4 1:40.52

COZAD, ASHLEY L 20 EATON, KATE J 18
KEPHART, ASHLEY E 19 TORRES, VICTORIA C 17

25.84 25.26 24.7624.66
AGASO-GA5 1:41.48

COSMAN, CARSYN m 18 SUTTON, EMMA M 19
BELANGER, LOGAN m 19WENHAM, ABBY E 19

25.63 25.67 24.5725.61
BUNFL-FL6 1:43.54

HILDEBRAND, AMELIA R 18REEVES, GABRIELLA J 18
MUTSCHLER, FAITH N 18JENSEN, ALLEA G 18

25.78 25.72 25.5726.47
BGASO-GA7 1:44.42

SCRUGGS, EMMA S 20 EVALTAITE, IEVA 19
GIBERSON, MELODY N 20SCHOPPA, ABBY G 20

26.19 25.72 26.3426.17
CUNFL-FL--- X1:46.06

KERBER, CLAIRE E 18 MASCHMEIER, SARA R 18
SWARTOUT, KELSEY E 18LARRIMORE, ALLIE E 18

26.32 26.33 25.4727.94
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Results
 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 17
1. Florida State University 1345.5
2. Georgia Southern University 699
3. University of North Florida 666.5


